- FEUERGESCHÜTZT
- ZEITLOS FORMSTABIL
- MONTAGE-FREUNDLICHES SCHNAPPFEDER/BAJONETT-
SYSTEM
- 50-HZ-STABILER ÜBERTRAGER
BERÜHRUNGSSICHERE 100 V ANPASSUNGEN
C
L
B
180
DUAL
CONE
D
L
S
180
DUAL
CONE
A / B
S
Y
S
T
E
M
L
I
N
E
S
CLB-180-DUAL-CONE & DLS-180-DUAL-CONE for A/B-SYSTEM-LINES
PAGE-57
- NO LOSS OF 50% OF THE MEMBRANE-SURFACE IN FAILURE-CASE
- IN CASE OF BREAKDOWN OF ONE LINE, CONTINOUS FUNCTION OF THE SECOND
- TWO AUTONOMOUS VOICE-COILS PER SYSTEM
- TWO AUTONOMOUS 100-VOLT-TRANSFORMER PER SYSTEM
- LOUDSPEAKER-PROTECTION THROUGH SPECIAL VOICE-COIL-WINDINGS
- 50-WATT-PEAK-POWER-RATING PER VOICE-COIL
- IN CASE OF HEAT-OVERLOAD OF ONE VOICE-COIL, CONTINIOUS FUNCTION OF THE
SECOND VOICE-COIL
- NO PHASE-SHIFT ON THE MEMBRANE-SURFACE
- OPTIONAL CERAMIC-CONNECTING-CLAMP & THERMO-FUSE AVAILABLE
- OPTIONAL 10-W / FIRE-DOME / CUSTOM-COLOUR AVAILABLE
TEC HNICAL  DATA:  C LB-180-DC   DLS-180-DC
Loudspeaker:  5“ / 2 x 15W with HF-Cone   5“ / 2 x 15W with HF-Cone
100-V-Taps:  2 x 100V-6-3-1.5W   2 x 100V-6-3-1,5W
FQ-Range:  80-17 000 Hz      80-17 000 Hz
SPL 1W/1m:   95  dB          95  dB
SPL 6W/1m:  103 dB    103  dB
Dimensions:  180 mm x 80 mm      180 mm x 80 mm
Ceiling-Cutout:  165 mm    165 mm
Weight:   1,4 Kg       1,4 Kg
Material:   Metal    Metal
Colour:   white    RAL 9010
optional 100-Volt:  2 x 100V-10-5-2,5W  2 x 100V-10-5-2,5W
165
180
80
115
10
5